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DATE

1_14_85

02-08-85

03-01-85

05-30-85

07-10-85

07-17-85

07-10-85

06-13-85

8-20-85

8-22-85

8-30-85

Auth Rec

*

86

08-12-86

07-31-86

09-24-86

10-21-86

10-29-86

12-01-86

Auth Rec.

2-13-87

05-06-87

08/25/87

10/1/87

10/9/87

*

02/12/88

03/15/88

4/21/88

5/06/88

7/26/88

6/10/88

09-28-88

09-06-88

12/12/88

01/05/89

D E C E A S E D

Redmond Jimmie D.

Reininger Stella

Reed Tracy Minor

Rice G Bruce

Richardson Lula Y

Reese Fannie Mae L

Rikard Paskell Cromwell Sr

Redmond Alpine Axson

Reeder Blanche Evans

Reddick Charles P

Reed Aletha Fogle NCM

Reese Thomas Watson Jr

Rirhhnrn Rnhhv Rav

Richardson James Arthur

Redick Berkeley D. Minor

Richards Mary R.

Richardson, Clebern J.

Richbourg, Moses Henry

Richardson, Beth H.

Redman, Earl G.

Richey, Grover C. Jr.

Richardson, Mary W. Del Conte

Reddick, Evelyn R.

Richards, Charles C,

Richardson, Sara D.

Rikard, Vanoy B.

Redman, Stella Gordon

Reeves , Ruth F .

Reeder, Belle Martin

Reidembach, Flovd T.

Reed , S . D .

Rightsell , Raissa Poliakof f

Richa rdson , Isabell

Richardson , Henry Whi take r

Riles, Hazel V.

Richardson , Louise Cornelia L.

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Redmond, Jewell W. Exe

Hoover, Loretta Exe

Breedlove ,Dozie Gdn

Rice, J Byrnes Exe

Richardson, Floy H Exe

Sox, Doris R Exe

Rikard, Maude Spradley Exe

Lloyd, Linelle R Adm

Cambrel!, Frances R Exe

Reddick, Evelyn R Exe

Reed, Ted Comm

Auth Record

R i n h h u r q r Ann .S Adm

Smith, Barbara R Exe

Robinson, Bonnie L. Gdn

Richards , Charles C. Exe

Richardson, Ella Beth S. Exe

Richbourg, Blanche Senn Exe

Richardson, James C.,Jr. Exe.

Jerry L. Redman, Earl D. Redman, Exe.
Karen A. R. Caoughman & Lex. St. Bk.

Auth Rprnrd

Askins , Carolyn D . Exe

Jackson, Katharin Exec

McKenzie, Eunice Lucille P . R ,

Compton, Charles M. P.R.

Rikard, Robert F. P.R.

Cooper, Jane Redman P.R.

Reeves, John B.,Sr. P.R.

Martin, Zuleime L. P.R.

Reidembach, Sarah H. P.R.

Reed, Ethel Lee P.R.

Rightsell, Robert G. P.R.

Richa rdson , Wilson, Jr. P.2 .

Richardson , Virginia Z . P . R .

Riles, Richard Hazel P . R .

Richardson, Win f r i e D. , Jr. P.R
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FILE

NUMBER

85-ES-32-0002

85-ES-32-00085

85-GC-32-00037

85-ES-32-00243

85-ES-32-00294

85-ES-32-00309

85-ES-32-00279

85-ES-32-00182

85-ES_32-00355

85-ES-32-00359

85-GC-32-00145

86-ES-32-00046

S6-ES-32-00160

86-ES-32-00225

86-GC-32-00098

86-ES-32-00323

86-ES-32-00401

86-ES-32-00439

86-ES-32-00457

86-ES-32-00505

86-ES-32-00547

87-ES-32-QQ083

87-ES-32-00229

87-ES-32-390

87-ES-32-443

87-ES-32-456

88-ES-32-60

88-ES-32-114

RRES32-162

88ES32-197

88-ES-32-312

88-ES-32-248

88-ES-32-419

88-ES-32-379

S8-ES-32-543

S9-ES-32-07
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